# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

#### First Add to 1000 Oaks Ph 5

#### 11906

#### STRUCTURES

Description Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
H Inlet	8	EACH	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 15,200.00		
Engineering @ 10%			7 1,000100	\$ 1,520.00		
Total Cost			\$ 2,090.00	\$ 16,720.00		
3X3 SAS	11	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 31,900.00		
Engineering @ 10%	<del>†</del>	2, (0	Ψ 2,000.00	\$ 3,190.00		
Total Cost			\$ 3,190.00	\$ 35,090.00		
4X4 SAS	┥ <b>ー</b> - <sub>1</sub> ーー・	EACH	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
Engineering @ 10%	<u> </u>	2,1011	Ψ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00		
Total Cost			\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00		
12" RCP Apron End w/ Gate	<b></b>	EACH	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00		
Engineering @ 10%		L/(OII	Ψ 1,000.00	\$ 320.00		
Total Cost			\$ 1,760.00			
18" RCP Apron End w/ Gate	┥╾╼┌╾╾	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00		
Engineering @ 10%	'	EACH	φ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00		
Total Cost	+		\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00		
36" RCP Apron End w/ Gate	<b>-                                     </b>	EACH				
Engineering @ 10%	1	EAUH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00 \$ 250.00		
Total Cost	+		\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00		
Terrace Inlet Type II	<b>┥</b> ー					
	2	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
Engineering @ 10%	1		Ф <u>Б БОО ОО</u>	\$ 1,000.00 \$ 11,000.00		
Total Cost	<b>┤</b> −−−-	<b> </b> -	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00		
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	†					
	·					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	<b></b>	<b></b> _		<b></b>		
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		L		L		
Engineering @ 400/	<u> </u>					
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost	<b>┥</b> ーーーー·	<b> </b> -		<b></b>		
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	<u> </u>	L		L		
GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 75,350.00					

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/16/2020

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# First Add to 1000 Oaks Ph 5

#### 11906

# **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	393	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 15,327.00
Engineering @ 10%	000		Ψ 00.00	\$ 1,532.70
Total Cost			\$ 42.90	\$ 16,859.70
15" RCP	341	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 14,322.00
Engineering @ 10%			· · · · · ·	\$ 1,432.20
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$ 15,754.20
18" RCP	740	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 31,080.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,108.00
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$ 34,188.00
21" RCP	104		\$ 50.00	\$ 5,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 520.00
Total Cost			\$ 55.00	\$ 5,720.00
36" RCP	95	LF	\$ 86.00	\$ 8,170.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 817.00
Total Cost			\$ 94.60	\$ 8,987.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	1673	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,346.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 334.60
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 3,680.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	l			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	l			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b>↓</b> .
5 - 1 - 2 - 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				ļ
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				<b>}</b> -
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				<del> </del>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<del>                                     </del>	
7-147-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0				<del></del>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				}
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b>†</b>
	·		-	<b>.</b>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 85,189.50

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/16/2020